
Pos
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.
11

1

10

5

4

2

6

3

9

7

8

12

13

Name
Lackó Tóth

Csepregi András

Fekete Zsombor

Kinhirt Botond

Németh Milán

Schweizer Dániel

Szántó Dániel

Fodor András

Fekete Róbert

Stefan Lutka

Papp Elemér

Ladislav Tóth

Kovalszki Gábor

Max. Laps
19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

15

Total Tm
10:27.912

10:30.818

10:03.074

10:03.212

10:03.360

10:03.861

10:08.822

10:18.206

10:18.673

10:19.694

10:25.173

10:30.720

8:10.743

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2

Overall BestTm
32.082

31.928

31.907

32.107

31.964

32.510

32.460

32.389

32.824

31.951

32.596

33.152

31.817

In Session
futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 2

futam 1

futam 2

futam 1

futam 1

futam 1

futam 2
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